

Hunt Military Communities Celebrates Canine Veterans for Canine Veterans Day

Hunt Military Communities Seeking Stories of Canine Veterans

EL PASO, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, March 5, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Hunt Military Communities ("Hunt") is looking to recognize canine veterans and their service to the country, in honor of Canine Veterans Day. Canine Veterans Day, nationally recognized on March 13, is a day to commemorate the service and sacrifices of military working dogs. Stories will be shared on Hunt's social media channels as well as incorporated into its "Veterans and Military Families" photo book, set to be



released later this year featuring first hand stories of military service.

With such close ties to the military community, Hunt Military Communities understands the sacrifices made by all those who serve our country, whether they stand on two legs or four. Hunt Military Communities values the opportunity to recognize canine veterans and the immense contributions they make. Hunt Military Communities will be accepting story submissions throughout the month of March. This opportunity is open nationwide to owners of canine veterans or service members who have worked alongside a military dog. Please submit stories and photos to proudveterans@huntcommunities.com

About Hunt Military Communities

Hunt Military Communities, the military housing division of Hunt Companies Inc., is the largest owner of private military housing in the nation. As part of a 50-year partnership created between the Department of Defense and Hunt through the Military Housing Privatization Act, Hunt owns approximately 52,000 units and serves more than 165,000 residents on Navy, Air Force, Marine Corps, and Army installations throughout the country. For more information, visit www.huntmilitarycommunities.com.

####

Miriam Brito Makovsky PR +1 914-406-0435 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.